

## MEDIA RELATIONS DEPARTMENT PO BOX 389 RHINEBECK, NY 12572

PHONE: (845) 876-4000 FAX: (845) 876-4003

Contact: Vicki Imperati at vimperati@dutchessfair.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## 2021 DUTCHESS COUNTY FAIR EXHIBITOR HANDBOOK GOES ONLINE

June 12, 2021

**Rhinebeck**, **NY** –The Dutchess County Fairgrounds will once again, be the site of the 175<sup>th</sup> Dutchess County Fair from August 24 – 29<sup>th</sup>. This year's deadline for the competitions is fast approaching with August 1<sup>st</sup> right around the corner.

The 2021 Dutchess County Fair Exhibitor Handbook is available at <a href="www.dutchessfair.com">www.dutchessfair.com</a>. The handbook contains the entry forms, deadlines, rules and class lists for every contest offered at this year's fair. People without internet access can contact the entry department at 845-876-2789 for assistance.

The Dutchess County Fair celebrates homegrown agriculture and the best of the Hudson Valley. The fair features a carnival, free entertainment, livestock shows, competitive exhibits and more family friendly fun. For more information, please visit <a href="https://www.dutchessfair.com">www.dutchessfair.com</a>.